                                    Product Data Sheet
Cell SFP
Optical Small Form Pluggable Transceiver
Overview
Cell Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) is a state-of-the-art optical transceiver components designed
for high-speed network access and transmission equipment which the communication links required
data rates of up to 10Gbps.  Cell SFP optical product modules are compact and hot-swappable
plug-and-play capability for Gigabit Ethernet, Metro Ethernet, Fibre Channel applications and targeted

Hardware Specification
155Mbps/1.25G/2.67G SFP
Cell SFP Model No. Data Rate Wavelength/
Light Source
Media
Type
Connector
Type Reach TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
Temp.
(oC)
Voltage
(V) Notes
SFP-155-2-DM 155 Mb/s  1310nm (LED) MMF LC 2 km -14 ~ -20 <-31 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155-30-DM 155 Mb/s  1310nm (FP) SMF LC 30 km -8 ~ -15 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155-60-DM 155 Mb/s  1310nm (FP) SMF LC 60 km 0 ~ -5 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155-20-DM 155 Mb/s  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 20 km 0 ~ -5 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155-100-DM 155 Mb/s  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 100 km 0 ~ -5 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155-120-DM 155 Mb/s  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 120 km +5 ~ 0 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-SX-DM 1.25G 850nm (VCSEL) MMF LC 550 m -4 ~ -9.5 <-18 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-MLX-DM 1.25G  1310nm (FP) MMF LC 2 km -1 ~ -9.5 <-19 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-LX-DM 1.25G  1310nm (FP) SMF LC 10 km -3 ~ -9.5 <-20 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-LHX-DM 1.25G  1310nm (DFB) SMF LC 30 km +1 ~ -4 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-XD-DM 1.25G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 50 km +1 ~ -4 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-ZX-DM 1.25G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 80 km +5 ~ 0 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-EZX-DM 1.25G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 110 km +5 ~ 0 <-30 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-0.5-DM 125M ~2.67G 1310nm (FP) MMF LC 500 m 0 ~ -7 <-17 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-5-DM 125M ~2.67G  1310nm (FP) SMF LC 5 km -3 ~ -9 <-20 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-20-DM 125M ~2.67G  1310nm (DFB) SMF LC 20 km 0 ~ -5 <-20 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-LHX-DM 125M ~2.67G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 30 km 0 ~ -5 <-20 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-XD-55-DM 125M ~2.67G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 50 km +4 ~ -1 <-21 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-XD-31-DM 125M ~2.67G  1310nm (DFB) SMF LC 50 km +3 ~ -2 <-28 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-ZX-55-DM 125M ~2.67G  1550nm (DFB) SMF LC 80 km +3 ~ -2 <-28 0 ~ 70 3.3

                                    Product Data Sheet
Single Fiber SFP – 155M/1.25G BWDM (BX)
Cell SFP Model No. Data Rate Wavelength/
Light Source
Media
Type
Connector
Type Reach TX Power
(dBm)
RX Sens.
(dBm)
Temp.
(oC)
Voltage
(V) Notes
SFP-155BX-20-31-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 20 km -8 ~ -14 <-32 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-20-55-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 20 km -8 ~ -14 <-32 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-40-31-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 40 km 0 ~ -8 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-40-55-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 40 km 0 ~ -8 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-60-31-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 60 km 0 ~ -5 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-60-55-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 60 km 0 ~ -5 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-80-31-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 80 km +5 ~ 0 <-34 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155BX-80-55-DM 155 Mb/s  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 80 km 0 ~ -5 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-10-31-DM 1.25G  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 10 km -3 ~ -9 <-21 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-10-55-DM 1.25G  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 10 km -3 ~ -9 <-21 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-20-31-DM 1.25G  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 20 km -3 ~ -8 <-23 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-20-55-DM 1.25G  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 20 km -3 ~ -8 <-23 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-40-31-DM 1.25G  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 40 km +2 ~ -3 <-23 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-40-55-DM 1.25G  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 40 km +2 ~ -3 <-23 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-60-31-DM 1.25G  Tx1310/Rx1550 SMF LC 60 km +5 ~ 0 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-60-55-DM 1.25G  Tx1550/Rx1310 SMF LC 60 km +2 ~ -3 <-25 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-80-51-DM 1.25G  Tx1510/Rx1570 SMF LC 80 km +3 ~ -2 <-26 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-BX-80-57-DM 1.25G  Tx1570/Rx1510 SMF LC 80 km +3 ~ -2 <-26 0 ~ 70 3.3
CWDM SFP – 155 M/1.25G/2.67G
Cell SFP Model No Data Rate Wavelength/
Light Source
Media
Type
Connector
Type Reach TX Power
(dBm) RX Sens. (dBm) Temp. (oC) Voltage
(V) Notes
SFP-155CWDM-30-yy-DM 155Mb/s  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 30 dB 0 ~ -5 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-155CWDM-35-yy-DM 155Mb/s  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 35 dB +5 ~ 0 <-35 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-CWDM-20-yy-DM 1.25G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 20 dB +1 ~ -4 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-CWDM-24-yy-DM 1.25G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 24 dB +5 ~ 0 <-24 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-CWDM-27-yy-DM 1.25G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 27 dB +5 ~ 0 <-27 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-CWDM-30-yy-DM 1.25G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 30 dB +5 ~ 0 <-30 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-CWDM-20-yy-DM 125M ~2.67G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 20 dB +4 ~ -1 <-21 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-CWDM-26-yy-DM 125M ~2.67G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 26 dB +3 ~ -2 <-28 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-CWDM-28-yy-DM 125M ~2.67G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 28 dB +5 ~ 0 <-28 0 ~ 70 3.3
SFP-2.5G-CWDM-30-yy-DM 125M ~2.67G  1270 ~ 1610nm SMF LC 30 dB +5 ~ 0 <-30 0 ~ 70 3.3
   Remark : “yy” = CWDM Wavelength   yy : 27 = 1270nm yy : 29 = 1290nm yy : 31 = 1310nm
yy : 33 = 1330nm yy : 35 = 1350nm yy : 39 = 1390nm yy : 41 = 1410nm yy : 43 = 1430nm yy : 45 = 1450nm yy : 47 = 1470nm
yy : 49 = 1490nm yy : 51 = 1510nm yy : 53 = 1530nm yy : 55 = 1550nm yy : 57 = 1570nm yy : 59 = 1590nm yy : 61 = 1610nm
                                    Product Data Sheet